

## North & East Yorkshire Group of Endurance GB



## Pairs Award 2022

Member's name:		
EGB Membership Nu	mber:	
	EGB Full Member 🚨	EGB Associate Member 🗆
Member's name:		
EGB Membership Nu	mber:	
	EGB Full Member 🚨	EGB Associate Member 🗆
Contact Phone Numb	er:	

## \*\* Please note \*\*

In order to be eligible for end of season trophies and distance rosettes both members of the pair need to have helped at one ride (*minimum*) this season. Riders must help at one of the North & East Yorkshire Group of Endurance Rides, this involves giving up a day to support another ride. The rides can only run if we have enough volunteers, please ensure you are taking your turn to support the group.

Please get in touch with the relevant ride organiser. *Thank you.* 

www.endurancegbneyorkshire.co.uk

## Pairs Award 2021

Rider A Na	ame:								
Helped at Ride Name:Rider Organiser Signature:									
Rider B Name:									
Helped at Ride Name:Rider Organiser Signature:									
Date	Ride Name	Distance in kms	Ride Organisers Signature						
Total kms	at the end of the season								

For members of **North and East Yorkshire only**. The pair of riders will ride the route together so not only will their distance be the same but their average speeds will be identical to each other. The award will not be restricted to rides run by the North & East Yorkshire Group of EGB and riders may choose a different horse for one or more rides, it's the riders that are the pair. Members will need to help at least once throughout the year at a North & East Yorkshire Endurance Group ride.

At the end of season please sent your form to the trophy secretary by 20<sup>th</sup> October 2021

**Delete as appropriate:** 

<ol> <li>Rosette to be collected in</li> </ol>	person at the AGM (	they will not be	posted out	) YES 🗆	NO [
--	---------------------	------------------	------------	---------	------

2 - Rider unable to attend the AGM, Certificate to be posted to the rider YES \(\mathbb{Q}\) NO \(\mathbb{Q}\)